2009 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW
FOR APRIL 16, 2009

CASE #

1-ER-09

2-ER-09
3-ER-09
4-ER-09
5-ER-09
6-ER-09
7-ER-09
8-ER-09
9-ER-09
10-ER-09
11-ER-09
12-ER-09
13-ER-09
14-ER-09
15-ER-09
16-ER-09
17-ER-09

18-ER-09

19-ER-09
20-ER-09
21-ER-09

22-ER-09

OWNER

PAGE, DAWN &
CURTIS, MELISSA

SHERRELL, JEFFERY
BRYANT, SCOTT

HART, TIMOTHY
KWOK, KI

PIPER, BRUCE

MCGEE, CRAIG

DUNN, ROBERT
KANUPP, TAMARA
THAO, ON & VANG, BEE
PARIS, JAMES

PAIGE, BENNIE
PATTON, ROGER
DUCKWORTH, WILLIAM
COOK, CRAIG
SCHWERY, DEAN
BURRIS, LOY RAY Il

RHONEY, NORMAN

MACE, RONNIE L.
FONG, KEVIN ET AL
STAMEY, CHARLES

BAKER, HOWARD

PARCEL # TIME
2783872332  4:00 P.M.
2764075588  4:10 P.M.
2773298463  4:20 P.M.
2783556990  4:30 P.M.
1794563486  4:40 P.M.
2724873710  4:50 P.M.
1771370919  5:00 P.M.
1841608830  5:10 P.M.
2770182439  5:20 P.M.
2733349453  5:30 P.M.
2744019413  5:40 P.M.
2761412670  5:50 P.M.
1785206810  6:00 P.M.
2762718770  6:10 P.M.
2659679928  6:20 P.M.
2762719515  6:30 P.M.
2744000890  6:40 P.M.
2782086353  6:50 P.M.
2782083609

2782087818

2741020438  7:00 P.M.
2724990269  7:10 P.M.
2724352253  7:20 P.M.
2723238640  7:30 P.M.

DECISION

SEE CONSENTS

WITHDRAWN

4-3-09

SEE CONSENTS



C1-ER-09

C2-ER-09

C3-ER-09

C4-ER-09

C5-ER-09

C6-ER-09

C7-ER-09

C8-ER-09

C9-ER-09

C10-ER-09

C11-ER-09

C12-ER-09

C13-ER-09

C14-ER-09

C15-ER-09

C16-ER-09

RHONEY, CHARLES

REDMAN, EDWARD

YOUNG, RUSSELL

MCREE, CHARLES

BARRIER, LUTHER

DANNER, STEPHEN

PETTY, BOYCE

FRANKLIN, CURTIS

HARRISON, BILLY

NORTON, RAY

FREDELL, MICHAEL

HENDRIX, R.J.

BRITTAIN, JAMES

DUCKWORTH, WM.

FLETCHER, CYNTHIA

PALMGREN, DONALD

CONSENTS

2782535563

1793758462

2771105912

2774527435

2723962124

2772480197

2744060215

2751439921

2733024363

2773593251

2762396363

2782176439

2760563105

2762718770

2723861373

2704836661

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$296,605

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$359,988

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$211,205

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$117,582

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$8,032

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$43,072

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$97,238

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$26,164

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$141,977

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$90,137

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$84,865

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$110,575

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$15,000

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$392,169

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$93,211

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$113,662



C17-ER-09

C18-ER-09

C19-ER-09

C20-ER-09

C21-ER-09

C22-ER-09

C22-ER-09

C23-ER-09

C24-ER-09

C25-ER-09

C26-ER-09

GUY, JAMES E. JR.

CLONTZ, THOMAS

MACE, RONNIE

PARKER, WILLIAM

CLARK, DAVID

LOR, KAO

WALL, WADE

VANHORN, DELIGHT

REECE, DWAYNE

CURTIS, LISA M.

SIMON, DEAN

1669679039

1669668975

1669771334

2723054636

2741020438

2742059995

2659851745

2783683067

2730250143

2730257134

2752163817

2734664602

2742019769

2647522496

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$8,475

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$68,063

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$9,993

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$3,550

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$78,005

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$55,912

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$70,854

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$51,051

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$80,469
CONSENTED TO VALUE
$35,629

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$5,380

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$42,230

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$110,274

CONSENTED TO VALUE
$143,128



