2009 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW FOR APRIL 16, 2009

CASE #	<u>OWNER</u>	PARCEL #	TIME	DECISION
1-ER-09	PAGE, DAWN & CURTIS, MELISSA	2783872332	4:00 P.M.	
2-ER-09	SHERRELL, JEFFERY	2764075588	4:10 P.M.	
3-ER-09	BRYANT, SCOTT	2773298463	4:20 P.M.	
4-ER-09	HART, TIMOTHY	2783556990	4:30 P.M.	
5-ER-09	KWOK, KI	1794563486	4:40 P.M.	
6-ER-09	PIPER, BRUCE	2724873710	4:50 P.M.	
7-ER-09	MCGEE, CRAIG	1771370919	5:00 P.M.	
8-ER-09	DUNN, ROBERT	1841608830	5:10 P.M.	
9-ER-09	KANUPP, TAMARA	2770182439	5:20 P.M.	
10-ER-09	THAO, ON & VANG, BEE	2733349453	5:30 P.M.	
11-ER-09	PARIS, JAMES	2744019413	5:40 P.M.	
12-ER-09	PAIGE, BENNIE	2761412670	5:50 P.M.	
13-ER-09	PATTON, ROGER	1785206810	6:00 P.M.	
14-ER-09	DUCKWORTH, WILLIAM	2762718770	6:10 P.M.	SEE CONSENTS
15-ER-09	COOK, CRAIG	2659679928	6:20 P.M.	
16-ER-09	SCHWERY, DEAN	2762719515	6:30 P.M.	
17-ER-09	BURRIS, LOY RAY III	2744000890	6:40 P.M.	WITHDRAWN
18-ER-09	RHONEY, NORMAN	2782086353 2782083609 2782087818	6:50 P.M.	4-3-09
19-ER-09	MACE, RONNIE L.	2741020438	7:00 P.M.	SEE CONSENTS
20-ER-09	FONG, KEVIN ET AL	2724990269	7:10 P.M.	
21-ER-09	STAMEY, CHARLES	2724352253	7:20 P.M.	
22-ER-09	BAKER, HOWARD	2723238640	7:30 P.M.	

CONSENTS

C1-ER-09	RHONEY, CHARLES	2782535563	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$296,605
C2-ER-09	REDMAN, EDWARD	1793758462	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$359,988
C3-ER-09	YOUNG, RUSSELL	2771105912	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$211,205
C4-ER-09	MCREE, CHARLES	2774527435	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$117,582
C5-ER-09	BARRIER, LUTHER	2723962124	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$8,032
C6-ER-09	DANNER, STEPHEN	2772480197	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$43,072
C7-ER-09	PETTY, BOYCE	2744060215	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$97,238
C8-ER-09	FRANKLIN, CURTIS	2751439921	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$26,164
C9-ER-09	HARRISON, BILLY	2733024363	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$141,977
C10-ER-09	NORTON, RAY	2773593251	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$90,137
C11-ER-09	FREDELL, MICHAEL	2762396363	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$84,865
C12-ER-09	HENDRIX, R.J.	2782176439	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$110,575
C13-ER-09	BRITTAIN, JAMES	2760563105	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$15,000
C14-ER-09	DUCKWORTH, WM.	2762718770	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$392,169
C15-ER-09	FLETCHER, CYNTHIA	2723861373	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$93,211
C16-ER-09	PALMGREN, DONALD	2704836661	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$113,662

C17-ER-09	GUY, JAMES E. JR.	1669679039	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$8,475
		1669668975	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$68.063
		1669771334	\$08,005 CONSENTED TO VALUE \$9,993
C18-ER-09	CLONTZ, THOMAS	2723054636	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$3,550
C19-ER-09	MACE, RONNIE	2741020438	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$78,005
C20-ER-09	PARKER, WILLIAM	2742059995	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$55,912
C21-ER-09	CLARK, DAVID	2659851745	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$70,854
C22-ER-09	LOR, KAO	2783683067	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$51,051
C22-ER-09	WALL, WADE	2730250143	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$80,469
		2730257134	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$35,629
C23-ER-09	VANHORN, DELIGHT	2752163817	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$5,380
C24-ER-09	REECE, DWAYNE	2734664602	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$42,230
C25-ER-09	CURTIS, LISA M.	2742019769	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$110,274
C26-ER-09	SIMON, DEAN	2647522496	CONSENTED TO VALUE \$143,128